
M
A

T
C

H
L
I
N

E
 

S
T

A
. 

1
9
1
+
0
0
.0

0

M
A

T
C

H
L
I
N

E
 

S
T

A
. 

2
0
6

+
0
0
.0

0

M
A

T
C

H
L
I
N

E
 

S
T

A
. 

2
0
6

+
0
0
.0

0

M
A

T
C

H
L
I
N

E
 

S
T

A
. 

2
2
1
+
0
0
.0

0

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

        COOK           

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE: 1"= 50’  

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

Gorengautab=USER NAME

100.0000 ’ / in.=PLOT SCALE

5/2/2014=PLOT DATE

c:\pw_work\pwidot\gorengautab\d0388740\D136114-sht-plan.dgn

=FILE NAME

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

I-94 (LAWRENCE AVENUE TO LAKE COOK ROAD)

ROADWAY PLAN

SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

  

 

 

  

I.

94 2014-041I

60Y35

10

+76

+14

+
0
7

+
5
0

              
4" WHITE EDGE LINE

PAVEMENT MARKING 
 

 
PROPOSED THERMOPLASTIC

(TYP)

(TYP)

PROPOSED HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC

PAVEMENT MARKING 5" WHITE

SKIP DASH (10’ DASH - 30’ SKIP)

(TYP)

              
8" WHITE EDGE LINE

PAVEMENT MARKING 
 

PROPOSED THERMOPLASTIC

(TYP)
PROPOSED THERMOPLASTIC

              
8" WHITE EDGE LINE

PAVEMENT MARKING 
 

(TYP)

PROPOSED CRACK ROUTING

PROPOSED CRACK FILLING

PAVEMENT MARKING 4" YELLOW EDGE LINE

THERMOPLASTIC

 PROPOSED 

 
PROPOSED THERMOPLASTIC

 
PROPOSED THERMOPLASTIC

(TYP)

PROPOSED CRACK ROUTING

PROPOSED CRACK FILLING

PROPOSED HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC

PAVEMENT MARKING 5" WHITE

SKIP DASH (10’ DASH - 30’ SKIP) (TYP)

(TYP)              
PAVEMENT MARKING 4" WHITE EDGE LINE
 

PAVEMENT MARKING 4" YELLOW EDGE LINE

LIMITS OF IMPROVEMENT

195+00

34

LIMITS OF IMPROVEMENT

 195+00
 200+00

P
T
 

S
t
a
 
2
0
2

+
9
6
.0

3

 205+
00

(EDENS EXPRESSWAY)

I-94

 210+00

P
I
 
 

S
t
a
 
2
1
1
+
2
7
.6

1

 215+00

P
I
 
 

S
t
a
 
2
1
6

+
9
4
.5

6

 220+00

NILES CENTER ROAD

(EDENS EXPRESSWAY)

I-94

D136114-sht-plan.dgn 5/2/2014 2:02:38 PM User=Gorengautab


